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NFC Division

Gin &amp; Tonic
Gashouse Gorillas
NPY!

Prosecutors
Dynamic Duo

AFC Division

The Brain
Hammerheads
Overachievers
TMties &amp; Beer
Uncle Juniors Nuts

Total Points

The Brain

Gin &amp; Tonic
Overachievers
Hammerheads
NPY!

Gashouse Gorillas
Uncle Juniors Nuts
TMties &amp; Beer
Prosecutors
Dynamic Duo
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1895.20
1775.88
1731.92
1653.84
1627.28
1612.52
1535.82
1474.56
1379.36
1306.88
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PCT
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.231
0.231

PCT
0.769
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.308

DIV
6-2
6-2
4-4
2-6
2-6

DIV
7-1
5-3

2-6
3-5

PF
1462.24
1340.58
1314.60
1149.18
1108.46

PF
1440.16
1331.62
1474.58
1274.76
1193.90
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PA
1271.90
1214.98
1285.62
1332.50
1389.44

PA
1234.64
1315.48
1367.38
1406.94
1271.20

PTS
1775.88
1612.52
1627.28
1379.36
1306.88

PTS
1895.20
1653.84
1731.92
1474.56
1535.82
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